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THE SPA - PRICE LIST

Spa Day Packages

SPA Trio (per person)
Saturday & Sunday
Monday to Friday

SPA Indulgence (for two)
Saturday & Sunday
Monday to Friday

SPA Affinity (per person)
Saturday & Sunday
Monday to Friday

SPA Relax & Revive (per person)
Saturday & Sunday
Monday to Friday

ESPA Taster Experience (per person)

ESPA Facial Treatments

ESPA Personalised Intensive Facial
ESPA Express Facial
ESPA Active Peel Enzyme Facial

ESPA Advanced Cellular Renewal
Enzyme Facial

£90.00
£75.00

£140.00
£100.00

£73.00
£60.00

£45.00
£40.00

£35.00

£60.00
£35.00
£85.00

£110.00

Mii Make Up
Mii Mini Make Under
Mii Bridal Make Up

Mii Make Up for Bridesmaids/
Mother of the Bride on the Day

ESPA Body Treatments

ESPA Aromatherapy Massage
Massage (Back Massage) 25 minutes
Massage 40 minutes

Massage 55 minutes

Massage 1 hour 25 minutes

ESPA Lifesaving Back Treatment

ESPA Holistic Back, Face and
Scalp Treatment

ESPA Salt & Oil Scrub - Full Body Exfoliation
ESPA Body Polish - Full Body Exfoliation

ESPA Total Holistic Body Care

ESPA Body Wrap

Kissed By Mii Spray Tan & Exfoliation
Kissed By Mii Spray Tan only
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£15.00
£70.00

£45.00

£35.00
£45.00
£60.00
£90.00
£65.00

£80.00
£35.00
£35.00
£90.00
£65.00
£30.00
£20.00
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ESPA Hot Stone Treatment

ESPA Aromatherapy Massage
Hot Stone Massage (Back Massage)
40 minutes

Hot Stone Massage 55 minutes
Hot Stone Massage 1 hour 25 minutes

ESPA Advanced Back, Face & Scalp
Treatment with Hot Stones

ESPA Total Holistic Body Care with
Hot Stones

Holistic Therapy Treatments

Indian Head Massage
Head To Toe Massage
Reflexology

Discover ESPA

Hand, Feet and Nail Treatments

Phenom Mini Manicure
Phenom Classic Manicure
Phenom Mini Pedicure

Phenom Classic Pedicure

£55.00
£70.00
£90.00

£110.00

£125.00

£45.00
£70.00
£45.00
£60.00

£30.00
£45.00
£30.00
£45.00

Jessica GELeration

GELeration Gel Nails for the Hands 45 mins  £35.00
GELeration Gel Nails for the Feet 45 minutes £35.00

GELeration Soak off 20 minutes £20.00
Free of charge when New Gels being applied

Waxing, Shaping and Tinting treatments

Full Leg Wax £27.00
Half Leg Wax £18.00
Full Leg And Bikini Wax £35.00
Bikini Wax £13.00
Underarm Wax £13.00
Extended Bikini Wax £15.00
Brazilian Wax £30.00
Hollywood Wax £30.00
Back Wax £22.00
Arm Wax £22.00
Chest Wax £22.00
Eyebrow Wax £10.00
Lip Wax £10.00
Chin Wax £10.00
Eyebrow Tint £10.00
Eyelash Tint £10.00
Eyelash And Eyebrow Tint £22.00
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