

THE SPA - PRICE LIST

Spa Day Packages		Mii Make Up	
SPA Trio (per person)		Mii Mini Make Under	£15.00
Saturday & Sunday	£90.00	Mii Bridal Make Up	£70.00
Monday to Friday	£75.00	Mii Make Up for Bridesmaids/	
SPA Indulgence (for two)		Mother of the Bride on the Day	£45.00
Saturday & Sunday Monday to Friday	£140.00 £100.00	ESPA Body Treatments	
SPA Affinity (per person)		ESPA Aromatherapy Massage	
Saturday & Sunday	£73.00	Massage (Back Massage) 25 minutes	£35.00
Monday to Friday	£60.00	Massage 40 minutes	£45.00
SPA Relax & Revive (per person)		Massage 55 minutes	£60.00
Saturday & Sunday	£45.00	Massage 1 hour 25 minutes	£90.00
Monday to Friday	£40.00	ESPA Lifesaving Back Treatment	£65.00
ESPA Taster Experience (per person)	£35.00	ESPA Holistic Back, Face and	
ESPA Facial Treatments		Scalp Treatment	£80.00
ESPA Personalised Intensive Facial	£60.00	ESPA Salt & Oil Scrub - Full Body Exfoliation	£35.00
		ESPA Body Polish - Full Body Exfoliation	£35.00
ESPA Express Facial	£35.00	ESPA Total Holistic Body Care	£90.00
ESPA Active Peel Enzyme Facial	£85.00	ESPA Body Wrap	£65.00
ESPA Advanced Cellular Renewal Enzyme Facial	£110.00	Kissed By Mii Spray Tan & Exfoliation	£30.00
		Kissed By Mii Spray Tan only	£20.00



THE SPA - PRICE LIST

ESPA Hot Stone Treatment		Jessica GELeration	
ESPA Aromatherapy Massage		GELeration Gel Nails for the Hands 45 mi	ns £35.00
Hot Stone Massage (Back Massage)		GELeration Gel Nails for the Feet 45 minu	ıtes £35.00
40 minutes	£55.00	GELeration Soak off 20 minutes	£20.00
Hot Stone Massage 55 minutes	£70.00	Free of charge when New Gels being app	lied
Hot Stone Massage 1 hour 25 minutes	£90.00	Waxing, Shaping and Tinting treatments	
ESPA Advanced Back, Face & Scalp			
Treatment with Hot Stones	£110.00	Full Leg Wax	£27.00
ESPA Total Holistic Body Care with		Half Leg Wax	£18.00
Hot Stones	£125.00	Full Leg And Bikini Wax	£35.00
Holistic Therapy Treatments		Bikini Wax	£13.00
		Underarm Wax	£13.00
Indian Head Massage	£45.00	Extended Bikini Wax	£15.00
Head To Toe Massage	£70.00	Brazilian Wax	£30.00
Reflexology	£45.00	Hollywood Wax	£30.00
Discover ESPA	£60.00	Back Wax	£22.00
Hand Fack and Nati Transfers onto		Arm Wax	£22.00
Hand, Feet and Nail Treatments		Chest Wax	£22.00
Phenom Mini Manicure	£30.00	Eyebrow Wax	£10.00
Phenom Classic Manicure	£45.00	Lip Wax	£10.00
Phenom Mini Pedicure	£30.00	Chin Wax	£10.00
Phenom Classic Pedicure	£45.00	Eyebrow Tint	£10.00
		Eyelash Tint	£10.00
		Eyelash And Eyebrow Tint	£22.00